Pos.
271
481
489
1061
1228
1725
2552
2641

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

257
451
459
995
1152
136
2263
2333

21
99
103
255
293
39
540
576

Pett.
1383
1805
1384
1386
1385
F273
1388
2940

Cognome Nome
DE DONATO MICHELE

FACCIOLO VALERIO

MARIANI MARCO

SALA DAVIDE
MASATTI STEFANO
BOSCARELLO ILEANA
VACCA SILVIO
BAIGUERRA LUCIANO

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

SF40
SM40
SM45

Tempo
03:06:40
03:17:13
03:17:36
03:35:59
03:40:39
03:54:21
04:27:51
04:35:08

RealTime
03:06:23
03:17:10
03:17:18
03:33:50
03:39:31
03:52:11
04:25:41
04:34:07



